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Notification

S]]B]£dLEha'Em!drEn#a:a¥Hajp]tqrims/Reportinqtline.,at|±at|be

ln  continuation  to  this  office  notification  dated:   15-05-2024,  the  flight
schedule for 19th May, 2024 is hereby published for information of the concerned
Haj  pilgrims.

Reporting time of pilgrims at Haj House Srinagar as per their flight number
is notified as under:

Sno, flight NO. Date of Reporting time at Destination
DepartLlre Haj House

1 SG-5119 19-05-2024 07:30 AM Makkah ViaJeddah

The pilgrims are advised to report on time at Haj House,  Bemina, Srinagar.

It may be noted that Ahram shall be kept in hand baggage s® that tlie
same can be worn at Srinagar International Airport.

The flight timing for remaining flights shall  be notified separately.

No:Haj/2024/CS/274/16
Copy to:

1.  Divisional  Commissioner Kashmir/Jammu.
2.  Secretary Revenue,  (Haj & Auqao, J&K Civil Secretariat Srinagar.
3.  All  Deputy Commissloners (UT of Jammu & Kashmir)i+`
4.  Director,  Doordarshan  Kendra /AII India  Radio,  Srirfegar with the request

to disseminate the contents of the notification.
5.  Joint Director Information,  Kashmir with the request that the notification

along  with  the  list  Of pilgrims  (cover  wise)  may  be  given  wide  publicity
through print and electronic media.

6.  Incharge Website for uploading the notification along with the list pilgrims
on official website www.ikshc,ora

Copy also to:
1.  Honfole Chairperson, J&K Haj Committee for jntormation.
2.  AII  Honrole. members of J&K Hal Committee for information.



JAMMu AND KASHMIR HAJ COMMllTEE
FLIGHT ALLOTMENT FOR HAJ 1445 (H) -2024

•Sno.  Cover No

1       JKF-66-1-0

2      JKF-75-2-0

3      JKF-75-2-0

4     JKF-94-2-0

5     JKF-94-2-0

6      JKF-102-2-0

7      JKF-102-2-0

8      JKF~114-2-0

9      JKF-114-2-0

10     JKF-119-2-0

11      JKF-119-2-0

12    JKF-1504-0

13     JKF-150-4-0

14     JKF-150-4-0

15    JKF-1504-0

16     JKF-181-2-0

17     JKF-181-2-0

18     JKF-201-2-0

19     JKF-201-2-0

20    JKF-204-2-0

21     JKF-204-2-0

22    JKF-207-2-0

23     JKF-207~2-0

24     JKF-241-2-0

25     JKF-241-2~0

26    JKF443-2-0
27    JKF443-2-0
28.    JKF444-2-0
29    JKF-444-2-0

30    JKF-445-2-0
31     JKF445-2-0

32    JKF446-2-0
33    JKF-446-2-0
34    JKF447-2-0
35    JKF447-2-0
36    JKF449=2-0
37    JKF-449-2-0

38    JKF451-2-0
39     JKF-451-2-0

Name of Pilgrim (s)
AB RARIM

Atiqa Banoo

Farooq Ahmad
HAFIZA

KHURSHID

MEWA JAM

RALANDAR

HASEENA  BEGUM

KHAIIR MOHD

HANIFA BANO

NAIIR AHMAD

HAFIZA

MOHD

HAFIZA

GHULAM

IQBALA

LIYAQAT

SALEEMA AKHTAR

ABDUL

NASEEMA BEGUM

Gh Qadir
•SHAHMAIA

GH  AHMAD

ROSHAN

SIRAJ

SARA
GH

SYEDA
FAROOQ
RAFEEQA BEGUM

MOHD SADIQ

SAYEEDA BEGUM

MOHD

RAJA BEGUN

MOHAMMED RAFIQ

Zoona
Mohd

ASHIA

AB RASHID

Flight Date
19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2b24

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024
I,,,

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

Flight No.

SG-5119           '

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



40     JKF-453-2-0

41     JKF-453-2-0

42     JKF-460-2-0

43    JKF-460-2-0

44     JKF-495-1-0

45    JKF499-1-0
46    JKF-516-2-0

47     JKF-516-2-0

48    JKF-570-2-0

49    JKF-570-2-0

50     JKF-572-2-0

51     JKF-572-2-0

52     KHJKF$17-1-0

53     KHJKF€27-1-0

54     JKF-887~2-0

55     JKF-887~2-0

56    JKF-890-2-0

57    JKF-890-2-0

58    JKF-895-2-0

59    JKF-895-2-0

60     JKF-1068-2-0

61     JKF-1068-2-0

62     JKF-1070-1-0

63     JKF-1074-1-0

64    JKF-1075-2-0

65     JKF-1075-2-0

66     JKF-1078-2-0

67     JKF-1078-2-0

68     JKF-1103-2-0

69     JKF-1103-2-0

70     JKF-1104-2-0

71     JKF-1104-2-0

72     JKF-1124-2-0

73     JKF-1124-2-0

74     JKF-1128-2-0

75     JKF-1128-2-0

76     JKF-1129-2-0

77     JKF-1129-2-0

78     JKF-1135-2-0

79     JKF-1135-2-0

80     JKF-1139-2-0

81      JKF-1139-2-0

ZAREEFA

SULIMAN

NUSRAT

AIJAZ

HABIB  ULLAH

SAYED JAWAHER

ZAHIDA BEGUN

GH MOHI  UD DIN

ASHA BEGUM

MOHD SHABAN

HAFEEZA BEGUN

GH MOHI  U DIN

FAROOQ

SHAMEEM

ZAREEFA

QAMEF2

SHAFIQA

GH

SAJA
MOHD

Shaheen Akhter
Jawaid lqball

BASHIR AHMAD

wALi Mo"unD
` SARA BEGUM

WALI MOHD

TAJA BEGUM

GH MOHI  UD DIN

FOuA
MOHAMMAD

KHADIJA

JAVID

JANA

MOHD ASHRAF

ZAREEFA

abdul

FARIDA

AB

NASEEMA

FAYAZ

MYMOONA

MOHD

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2d24't.
1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119           i

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



82     JKF-1167-2-0

83     JKF-1167-2-0

84     JKF-1224-1-0

85     JKF-1225-1-0

86     JKF-1226-1-0

87     JKF-1227-1-0

88     JKF-1229-1-0

89     JKF-1287-1-0

90     JKF-1288-1-0

91     JKF-1290-1-0

92     JKF-1291-1-0

93     JKF-1292~2-0

94     JKF-1292-2-0

95    JKF-1294-3-0

96    JKF-1,294-3-a

97    JKF-1294-3-0

98     JKF-1297-2-0

99     JKF-1297-2-0

100   JKF-1299-2-0

101    JKF-1299-2-0

102   JKF-1301-2-a

103    JKF-1301-2-0

104   JKF-1302-2-0

105   JKF-1302-2-0

106   JKF-1303-2-0

107    JKF-1303-2-0

108    JKF~1313-2-0

109    JKF-1313-2-0

110    JKF-1315-2-0

111     JKF-1315-2-0

112    JKF-1319-2-0

113    JKF-1319-2-0

114    JKF-1321-2-0

115    JKF-1321-2-0

116   JKF-1328-3-0

117   JKF-1328-3-0

118    JKF-1328-3-0

119    JKF-1340-2-0

120   JKF-1340-2-0

121    JKF-1343-2-0

122   JKF-1343-2-0

123   JKF-1353-2-0

NASEEMA

GH

GH MOHD

AB SALAM

All MOHAMMAD

AB AHAD

GH RASOOL
MOHD SuBHAN

GULAM MOHD

GH HASSAN
VANZOOR AHMAD

RAJA BEGUM

AB HAMID

SHOWRAT
TASLEEMA BEGUM

Jahangir
RESHVA

MOHD SADIQ

AMEENA

BASHIR AHRAD

SHAMILE

AB RASHID

HALEEMA BEGUM

GH MOHD
• IRSHADA PARVEEN

GH  NABI

ZAREENA

F p{N Az NIun
ZUBAIDA BEGUM

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

RESHRA BEGUM

AB RAHMAN

SHAMIMA BANO

AJAZ AHMAD

AB MAJEED

SABI   BEGUM

MOHD SULTAN

SAYEEDA BANOO

GUM YAHYA
Nahida

Shabir Ahmad
MISRA BEGUM

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05~2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-OE-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119           '

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



124    JKF-1353-2-0

125    JKF-1357-1-0

126   JKF-1363-2-0

127   JKF-1363-2-0

128   JKF-1366-2-0

129   JKF-1366-2-0

130   JKF-13684-0

131    JKF-13684-0

132   jKF-i3684ro
133   JKF-1368-4-0

134   JKF-1374-2-0

135   JKF-1374-2-0

136    JKF-1375-1-0

137    JKF-1377-1-0

138   JKF-1378-1-0

139    JKF-1379-1-0

140    JKF-1381-1-0

141    JKF-1382-1-0

142   JKF-1383-1-0

143    JKF-1386-1-0

144   JKF-1390-1-0

145    JKF-1391-1-0

146   JKF-1432-2-0

147   JKF-1432-2-0

148   JKF-15434-0

149   JKF-15434-0
150   JKF-15434-0

151    JKF-15434-0

152    JKF-1544-2-0

153   JKF-1544-2-0

154   JKF-1550-2-0

155    JKF-1550-2-0

156    JKF-1554-2-0

157   JKF-1554-2-0

158    JKF-1557-2-0

159   jKF-1557-2ro

160    JKF-1558-2-0

161    JKF-1558-2-0

162   JKF-1559-2-0

163   JKF-1559-2-0

164    JKF-1561-2-0

165    JKF-1561-2-0

MOHD ABDULLA

GH RASOOL

SALIMA BANOO

MOHD SULTAN

Hafiza Bano

Mohd Sultan

KHATOONA BEGUM

ABDUL HAMID

ZAREENA BEGUM

NASIR AHMAD

Saleema Begum
Ghulam Rasool

HABIBULLAH

AB MAJID

AIBNIfz-
sHiFur AHMED
AB KAREEM

ABDUL AHAD

GH RASOOL
MOHD YOUSuF

ZAMIR AHMAD

MOHD MUKHTAR

RAFIQA BANOO

MOHD YOUSUF
• ZEAH  UDIN

MUGHLI BEGUN

SHAMEEMA  BEGUN

NASEER AHMAD

SHAMEEMA AKHTAR

AB RASHID

HAJIRA BEGUN

GH MOHI UD DIN

KHATIJA BEGUM

MOHAMMED MAQBOOL

SARWA
MOHD AKBAR

REHMA BEGAN

WALI MOHD

SHAHZADA BEGUM

TUFAiL NInIIR

ZARIFA BEGUM

GH MOHI UDIN

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2.024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024
'+.I

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024
19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 gro5-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119



166    JKF-1562-1-0

167    JKF-1564-2-0

168   JKF-1564-2-0

169    JKF-1565-2-0

170    JKF-1565-2-0

171    JKF-1568-2-0

172   JKF-1568-2-0

173    JKF-1569-2-0

174   JKF-1569-2-0

175   JKF-1572-2-0

176   JKF-1572-2-0

177    JKF-1581-4-0

178   JKF-15814-0

179    JKF-1581-4-0

180   JKF-15814-0

181    JKF-1583-2-0

182    JKF-1583-2-0

183    JKF-1584-2-0

184   JKF-1584-2-0

185   JKF-1586-3-0

186   JKF-1586-3-0

187    JKF-1586-3-0

188   JKF-1588-2-0

189   JKF-1588-2-0

190    JKF-1591-3-0

191     JKF-1591-3-0

192    JKF-1597-2-0

193   JKF-1597-2-0

194   JKF-1688-2-0

195    JKF-1688-2-0

196   JKF-1690-2-0

197   JKF-1690-2-0

198   jKF-i8o2-iro

199    JKF-1842-2-0

200   JKF-1842-2-0

201    JKF-1861-2-0

202   JKF-1861-2to

203    JKF-1864-2-0

204   JKF-1864-2-0

205   JKF-1868-3-0

206   JKF-1868-3-0

207   JKF-1868-3-0

MOHD YOUSUF

SIKANDIR

AFAQ
RAFEEQA

GH

MAHMOODA

GH

MISRA

GH NABI

RAJA  HABIBULLAH

AB

AB

TAJA
GULSHANA

GH

HANEEFA

MOHAMMAD

RIFAT

MUSHTAQ

SHAHMALA BEGUM

MOHD

ABDUL

Aysha
Aneesul

` TASLEEMA

MUSHTAQ

Asiya
Shabir
SAR JANA
MOHD

KULSO0MA

GH

Mohd  Ramzan
FAT'MA

SRAIJ  U  DIN

HALEEMA

GH RASOOL

HAFEEZA BEGUM

GH RASOOL
FATIMA

SHAMIMA

KHAIIR

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05T2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024
19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG~5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



208   JKF-1870-3-0

209   JKF-1870-3-0

210    JKF-1870-3-0

211    JKF-1873-2-0

212    JKF-1873-2-0

213    JKF-1898-2-0

214   JKF-1898-2-0

215    JKF-1902-2-0

216   JKF-1902-2-0

217   JKF-1909-3-0

218   jKF-igog-3ro

219    JKF-1909-3-0

220   JKF-2149-2-0

221    JKF-2149-2-0

222   JKF-2223-1-0

223   JKF-2393-1-0

224   JKF-2550-2-0

225   JKF-2550-2-0

226   JKF-2585-5-0

227   JKF-2585-5-0
228   JKF-2585-5-0

229   JKF-2585-5-0

230   JKF-2585-5-0

231    JKF-2697-2-0

232   JKF-2697-2-0
233   JKF-2722-2-0

234   JKF-2722-2-0

235   JKF-2834-2-0

236   JKF-2834-2-0
237   JKF-28374-0
238   JKF-2837-4-0

239   JKF-28374-0
240   JKF-2837-4-0

241    JKF-2838-1-0

242   JKF-2839-2-0

243   JKF-2839-2-0

244   JKF-2846-1-0

245   JKF-2865-2-0

246   JKF-2865-2-0
247   JKF-2867-2-0
248   JKF-2867-2-0

249   JKF-2875-2-0

bazira

ameena
mohd

ZOONA

MOHD

nashada
mohd
SHMHADA
MANZOOR

Shabeena
Shahzada
Hussain

SAEEDA BEGUM

MOHD

METHOO

MOHAMRAD

Rubina

Mushtaq

Ab
Sakina
Mohd

Mushraf

Abdul

kusar
- sarwar din

FATIMA

MOHD

HAFEEZA

MANZOOR

NASEEMA

SHAH

ATIQA

SAREER
GHULAM

SAEEDA

GH

Mohd

SARA
AB

RAFIQA

MOHD

Shakeela

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2.024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2b24't,.
1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



250   JKF-2875-2-0

251    JKF-2876-1-0

252   JKF-2882-2-0

253    JKF-2882-2-0

254    JKF-2883-1-0

255   JKF-2886-1-0

256   JKF-2891-2-0

257   JKF-2891-2-0

258   JKF-2895-3-0

259   JKF-2895-3-0

260   JKF-2895-3-0

261    JKF-2898-1-0

262   JKF-2902-2-0

263   JKF-2902-2-0

264   JKF-3155-3-0

265   JKF-3155-3-0

266   JKF-3155-3-0

267   JKF-3159-2ro

268   JKF-3159-2-0

269   JKF-3294-3-0
270   JKF-3294-3-0

271    JKF-3294-3-0

272   JKF-3298-2-0
273   JKF-3298-2-0

274   JKF-3300-2-0

275   JKF-3300-2-0

276   JKF-3301-2-0

277   JKF-3301~2-0

278   JKF-3305-3-0

279   JKF-3305-3-0

280   JKF-3305-3-0
281    JKF-3307-3-0

282   JKF-3307-3-0

283   JKF-3307-3-0

284   JKF-3312-1-0

285    JKF-3313-1-0

286   JKF-3472-2-0

287   JKF-3472-2-0

288   JKF-3479-2-0

289   JKF-3479-2-0

290   JKF-3571-2-0

291    JKF-3571-2-0

Ab

MOHD

SALEEMA

FAROOQ
MOHD

GHULAM

SAYIMA BANO

ABDUL

HAJRA

SHAMEEMA

BASHIR

INAYATULIAH

SALIMA

BASHIR

TAHIRA BANOO

SARA
BASHIR

NASEEMA

ZAH00R
SADIA

AQEELA

SAFEER
ZONA BAGAM

ABDUL
`  HANEEFA BEGUM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

HASSINA

MOHD

MEHF00ZA
HAFIZA

AB

HANEEFA

SONA ULLAH

MOHD

All
Anees
MUGLI

MOHD

VAHMOODA

AB

KHATIJA

GH

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05~2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2d24
'Hr,

19-05-2024
19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5 1 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 19

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119



292   JKF-3587-2-0

293   JKF-3587-2-0

294   JKF-35934-0
295   JKF-3593-4-0

296   JKF-35934-0
297   JKF-35934-0
298   JKF-3736-2-0

299   JKF-3736-2-0

300   JKF-3785-2-0

301    JKF-3785-2-0

302   JKF-3788-2-0

303   JKF-3788-2-0
304   JKF-3808-1-0

305   JKF-3843-2-0

306   JKF-3843-2-0

307   JKF-3862-1~0

308   JKF-3873-1-0

309   JKF-3881-2-0

310   JKF-3881-2-0

311    JKF-3918-2-0

312   JKF-3918-2-0

313   JKF-39204-0
314   JKF-39204-0
315   JKF-39204-0
316   JKF-3920-4-0

317   JKF-3925-2-0

318   JKF-3925-2-0

319   JKF-3955-2-0

320   JKF-3955-2-0

321    JKF-3963-2-0

322   JKF-3963-2-0

Raja
Abdul

FAHMEEDA

GHULAM

SALEEMA

BASHIR

ZAREEFA
GH

SARA BEGUN

GH

RUKHSANA

AB

MOHAMMAD ASDULLAH

ZULAIKHA

BASHIR

MOHD

KHALID

RAJA
AB

SHAHZADA

MOHMAD AKBAR

MUKHTI

GH

SARWA
-AB

ASHA
Khazir

HAJRA

ghulam
Raja
Delaver

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

igro5-2o24
1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2024

19-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

1 9-05-2024

19-05-2b24't..

SG~5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-51 1 9

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119

SG-5119sG#


